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Following are PHD approved guides at [IPHG as per PhD Rules and Regulations at [IPHG.

Date : 05/05/2023

Sr.No. | Name and Designation

Email ID and Contact No.

1

Dr. Dileep Mavalankar

Email: dmavalankar@iiphp.or
Contact: 9426009931
Profile Link: https://iiphg edu.in/dileep-mavalankar/

Dr. Deepak Saxena

Email: ddeepak72@iiphg.org
Contact: 9327396717
Profile Link: hitps://iipheedu.in/deepak-b-saxena/

Dr. Tapsavi Puwar

Dr. Somen Saha

Email: ssaha@iiphg.org
Contact:9687207549
Profile Link: hutps://iiphe.edu.in/Somen-Saha/

| Dr. Jallavi Panchamia

Email: jpanchamia@iiphg.org
Contact: 9879179882
Profile Link: https: //iiphg.edu.in/jallavi-panchamia/

Dr. Komal Shah

Email: kshah@iiphg.org
Contact: 9924264500
Profile Link: hitps://uphgedu.in/komal-shah/

Dr. Mahaveer Golechha

Email: mahaveer.golechha@iiphg.org
Contact: 9311877800
Profile Link: htips://iiphe.edu.in/mahaveer-golechiha/

Dr. Vishal Jani

Email: viani@iiphg.org
Contact:9879659995
Profile Link: https://iiphg edu.in/vishal-jani/

Dr. Anurag Saxena

Email: asaxena@iiphg.org
Contact:9601846050
Profile Link: hittps://iiphg.edu.in/anurag-saxena/

10

Dr. Anish Sinha

Email: asinha@iiphg.org
Contact:9377470505
Profile Link: https://iiphg.edw.in/Anish-Sinha/

11

Dr. Mayur Trivedi

Email: mlrivedi@iiphg.org
Contact:9099148177

Dr. Bharti Sharma

Email: bsharma@iiphg.org
Contact:9898024454
Profile Link: https://iiphg.edu.in/bharati-sharma/
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